Callsign

WISE-DR
W18AT

WSOT-LP
WISE-DT
WISH-TV
WDNI-LP

NEW
W65CZ
WDCQ-DT
WKMF-LP
WYIN-DT
W52BR
WDWO-CA
WDFM-LP
WGN-DT
WGN-TV
WCHU-LP
WVTV-DT
WVTV
WKYU-DT
WKYU-DT
WITS-LD
WDFM-LP
W17AA
WMWB-LP
WMUN-LP
WISE-DT
WISE-DT
WISE-DT
NEW
WLQP-LP
WKIG-DT
WBDT-DT
WOHL-LP
WS55CH

NEW
WAND
WAND-DT
WUSI-DT
WUSI-DT
W32AR
W17AA
W18CF
WLQP-LP
WDNI-LP
W17AA
WIIH-CA
W18AT
WDWO-LP
WDWO-LP
WHNW-LP
WHFE-LP
W18C)

FacID

178480
17736
63934
13960
39269
28199
97329
168017
32219
16528
129542
49803
61692
68444
73389
72115
72115
129745
74174
74174
71861
71861
168419
73389
25068
24617
22860
13960
13960
13960
183994
21476
13960
70138
68549
65275
98262
167417
70852
70852
4301
4301
68017
25068
67973
21476
28199
25068
39271
17736
68444
68444
17736
130433
66998

ARN City Class
BPRM2008 FORT WAY DTV RM
BDFCDTL2( GARY LP DTV
BLTTL1990 MARION  LP NTSC
BPCDT200¢ FORT WAY DTV
BDRTCDT2! INDIANAPC LP DTV
BLDTA200¢ INDIANAPC A DTV

Type
APP
CcP
Lic
CcP
APP
Lic

JOLIET NTSC ALLOT

BDCCDTL2( PLANO LP DTV
BPTTL2002 JOLIET LP NTSC
BPEDT200( UNIVERSIT DTV
BLTTL2006 SULLIVAN LP NTSC
BLEDT2004 GARY DTV
BLTTL2008 ARBURY HI LP NTSC
BDFCDTA2 DETROIT ADTV
BSTA2002( DEFIANCE LP NTSC
BMLCDT20 CHICAGO DTV
BPCDT200¢ CHICAGO DTV
BSTA20091 CHICAGO  LP NTSC
BMPCDT2( MILWAUK DTV
BMPCDT2( MILWAUKI DTV
BDSTA200: BOWLING ' DTV STA
BLEDT2004 BOWLING ' DTV
BLDTL200S JASPER LP DTV
BLTTL2003 DEFIANCE LP NTSC
BMPDTT2C CELINA LP DTV
BLTTL2002 SOUTH BE! LP NTSC
BLTTL2001 MUNCIE  LP NTSC
BLCDT2003 FORT WAY DTV
BDSTA200¢ FORT WAY DTV STA
BDSTA200: FORT WAY DTV STA
BNPDTL20( FORT WAY LP DTV
BDFCDTL2( LIMA LP DTV
BDSTA200: FORT WAY DTV STA
BLCDT200: SPRINGFIEI DTV
BLTTL1999 LIMA ANTSC
BPTTL2002 LIMA LP NTSC

cp
APP
cp
LiC
Lic
Lic
APP
LiC
Lic
APP
APP
CP MOD
APP
LiC
LiC
Lic
LiC
CP MOD
Lic
LiC
LiC
APP
APP
APP
APP
LiC
LiC
LiC
APP

LIMA NTSC ALLOT

BDCCDTL2( CHAMPAIC LP DTV
BPCDT200¢ DECATUR DTV
BLCDT200: DECATUR DTV
BDSTA200: OLNEY DTV STA
BLEDT200€ OLNEY DTV
BDISDTT20 LEXINGTO! LP DTV
BLTT1147 CELINA LP NTSC
BLTT20001 ELKHART  LP NTSC
BLTTL1999 LIMA LP NTSC
BLTTA200¢ INDIANAPC A NTSC
BSTA20091 CELINA LP NTSC
BLTTA2002 INDIANAPC A NTSC
BLTTL1992 GARY LP NTSC
BLTTL2000 DETROIT A NTSC
BPTTL1996 DETROIT ~ LP NTSC
BSTA2007C GARY LP NTSC
BLTTL2005 SULLIVAN LP NTSC
BLTTL2001 QUINCY  LP NTSC

cp
cp
LiC
LiC
LiC
APP
Lic
Lic
Lic
Lic
APP
Lic
Lic
Lic
APP
APP
Lic
Lic

ERP
320
15
6.6
320
15
15

10
100
50

300
95
15

0.6

645

600
15

1000

745
25
61
15

7.5

37.8
10.4
285
142.5
285
15
15
9.9
35
16.5
49

113
1000
350
46

46

10
214
2

7.7
150

7
14.5
26.3
20

20
13.15
0.053
213

Sep Type
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
/M
/M
c/M
c/M
/M
/M
c/M
/M
c/M
c/M
c/M
/M

Status
Interf
Clean
Clean
Interf
Clean
Clean
Bad Data
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Bad Data
Clean
Interf
Interf
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Bad Data
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean

Bearing

62.55
333.84
85.41
62.55
152.91
149.75
312.65
308.22
313.94
32.29
202.84
324.78
331.51
53.08
64.05
331.04
331.04
331.72
340.15
340.15
177.32
177.32
184.86
64.05
88.92
17.54
115.48
63.01
63.01
63.01
67.49
83.48
63.01
113.38
86.35
86.35
87.7
254.41
251.29
251.29
214.43
214.43
84.53
88.94
23.84
86.35
149.75
88.92
152.91
333.84
53.08
53.08
333.84
202.84
262.47

Dist

137.3
131.7
83.3
137.3
81.3
95.3
163.2
204.7
161.3
401
171.2
110.2
170.4
348.8
195.3
170.4
170.4
171.8
302.6
302.6
387.1
387.1
241.1
195.3
179.3
125.3
109.6
137.5
137.5
137.5
143
215.1
137.5
2221
205.5
205.5
186.5
130.1
197.3
197.3
2283
2283
340.1
179.7
1343
205.5
95.3
179.3
81.3
131.7
348.8
348.8
131.7
171.2
402.8

Prot

197
197
106
197
110
110
106
197
106
197
106
110
106
197
106
110
110
106
197
197
197
197
197
106
110
106
106
110
110
110
110
197
110
197
106
106
106
110
197
197
110
110
197
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245

Clearance D/U

151.8

105.6
105.6
190.1
190.1

177.3

62.8
102.3
309.4
309.4
102.9
121.8

330

Rx Gain

14
14
0
14
14
14
0
14
0
14
0
14
0
14
0
14
14
0
14
14
14
14
14
0
14
0
0
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
0
0
0
14
14

Rx F/B

Zone

0O 000000000000 ORRLROROOROOORRHLOOOOONORRKELRLORRLOOOKRLOOOOROOSROOO

Band
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF

Ch#

18T
25+

177
19T

18T
22+

25-
18T
26-

18T
26-

252
26-

19T
18T

252
33z
172z
19T

18T

18-
182z
192

18

18

18

17

17

19

19

19

18

18
18

19

17

T+14
A1l
T+7
Co
T+8

A+l
T+15

T+15

A+l
A+l
Co
A1
Co
Co

A1
A1
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co

Matrix
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR

Svc Contol Svc dBu
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)

41
51
74
41
51
51
64
51
74
41
74
41
74
51
74
41
41
74
41
41
41
41
51
74
51
74
74
41
41
41
51
51
41
41
74
74
64
51
41
41
41
41

74
74
74
7
74
74
7
74
74
7
74
74

=

=

=

Int Contou Int dBu Old Pop% New Pop% Total Pop

- - 0.00% 0.00% 1057273
- - 0.00% 0.00% 2241301
- - 0.00% 0.00% 65230
- - 0.00% 0.00% 1057199
- - 0.00% 0.00% 1419886
- - 0.00% 0.00% 1464923
- - N/C N/C N/C

- - 0.00% 0.00% 963935
- - 0.00% 0.00% 416163
- - 0.00% 0.00% 804026
- - 0.00% 0.00% 1391
- - 0.00% 0.00% 6922677
- - 0.00% 0.00% 3363284
- - 0.00% 0.00% 4028281
- - 0.00% 0.00% 5476
- - 0.00% 0.00% 9557375
- - 0.00% 0.00% 9687631
- - 0.00% 0.00% 2319015
- - 0.00% 0.00% 2910645
- - 0.00% 0.00% 2819084
- - 0.00% 0.00% 318471
- - 0.00% 0.00% 355243
- - 0.00% 0.00% 143282
- - 0.00% 0.00% 33428
- - 0.00% 0.00% 184249
- - 0.00% 0.00% 523157
- - 0.00% 0.00% 71750
- - 0.00% 0.00% 1054177
- - 0.00% 0.00% 977537
- - 0.00% 0.00% 1054253
- - 0.00% 0.00% 506824
- - 0.00% 0.00% 240844
- - 0.00% 0.00% 725081
- - 0.00% 0.00% 1976768
- - 0.00% 0.00% 46335
- - 0.00% 0.00% 94385
- - N/C N/C N/C

- - 0.00% 0.00% 154818
- - 0.00% 0.20% 1048095
- - 0.00% 0.00% 913001
- - 0.00% 0.00% 310792
- - 0.00% 0.00% 310590
- - 0.00% 0.00% 270644
F(50,10) 64 0.00% 0.00% 58464
F(50,10) 40 0.00% 0.00% 112581
F(50,10) 40 0.00% 0.00% 90075
F(50,10) 64 N/C N/C N/C

F(50,10) 64 0.00% 0.00% 43828
F(50,10) 64 0.00% 0.00% 860557
F(50,10) 40 0.00% 0.00% 200673
F(50,10) 40 0.00% 0.00% 1760232
F(50,10) 40 0.00% 0.00% 1760232
F(50,10) 40 0.00% 0.00% 170981
F(50,10) 40 0.00% 0.00% 2699
F(50,10) 40 0.00% 0.00% 62294

Old Pop
1057273
2241301

65230
1057199
1419886
1464923

N/C

963935
416163
804026
1391
6922677
3363284
4028281
5476
9557375
9687631
2319015
2910645
2819084
318471
355243
143282
33428
184249
523157

71750

1054177
977537
1054253
506824
240844
725081
1976768

46335

94385

N/C

154818
1048095
913001
310792
310590
270644
58464
112581

90075

N/C

43828

860557
200673
1760232
1760232
170981
2699
62294

New Pop
1057254
2241301

65230
1057198
1419886
1464923

N/C

963935
416163
804026
1391
6922677
3363284
4028281
5476
9557375
9687631
2319015
2910645
2819084
318471
355243
143282
33428
184249
523157

71750

1054177
977537
1054253
506824
240844
725081
1976768

46335

94385

N/C

154818
1046301
912806
310792
310590
270644
58464
112581

90075

N/C

43828

860557
200673
1760232
1760232
170981
2699
62294



